DATE : 27/02/2015

FILE
NUMBER

14/467

14/489

14/520

14/543

APPLICANTS NAME
Cathy McGee & Mark

Boyle

Geraldine Holmes

Sinead McGrane

Margaret Vernor

APP.
TYPE

P
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FURTHER INFORMATION RECEIVED/VALIDATED APPLICATIONS

FROM 14/02/2015 TO 20/02/2015

The use of the personal details of planning applicants, including for marketing purposes, maybe unlawful under the Data Protection
Acts 1988 - 2003 and may result in action by the Data Protection Commissioner, against the sender, including prosecution.

DATE
INVALID

DATE
RECEIVED

17/02/2015

16/02/2015

17/02/2015

18/02/2015

DEVELOPMENT DESCRIPTION AND LOCATION

Permission for dwelling house, waste water disposal system and all
associated site works.

Knockagh

Hackballscross

Dundalk

Co Louth

Permission for one dwelling house, domestic garage, waste water
disposal system and all associated site works.

Loughanmore

Jenkinstown

Dundalk

Co Louth

Permission for a 2 storey dwelling house, a domestic garage, an
evapotranspiration (willow) waste water treatment system and all
associated site works.

Willistown

Drumcar

Co Louth

Permission for demolition of existing dwelling and shed, construction
of new single storey replacement dwelling and all associated site
works.

Rock Road

Blackrock

Dundalk

Co Louth

1
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FILE APP. DATE DATE
NUMBER APPLICANTS NAME TYPE INVALID RECEIVED DEVELOPMENT DESCRIPTION AND LOCATION

Total: 4
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